V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
14.11.2022
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
The Indoor Collection
BERWYN 2S
Decorative Ceiling — Selectable LED CCT
order example:
BW2S-18-LED35-SCCT-SN-0-10D
SERIES
BW2S Berwyn 2 - Selectable CCT Series
SIZE
14 14.5” Diameter x 4.6” Height
16 16.0” Diameter x 4.9” Height
18 17.8” Diameter x 4.9” Height
21 20.5” Diameter x 5.0” Height
24 24.1” Diameter x 5.0” Height
LED WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Chart for Size/Wattage Compatiblity
LEDxx LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED35)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT Selectable CCT: 3000K | 3500K | 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PB Polished Brass (Consult Factory
SN Satin Nickel  - STANDARD
WHT White
DIMMING OPTIONS
0-10D 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver
Product Specifications
DIMENSIONS
SIZE / WATTAGE COMPATIBILITY
SIZE DIMENSIONS LED WATTAGE LUMENS @ 3000K EFFICACY
14 14.5” Diameter x 4.6” Height 24 Watt 2267 Lumens 94.5 LPW
16 16.0” Diameter x 4.9” Height 28 Watt 2600 Lumens 92.9 LPW
18 17.8” Diameter x 4.9” Height 35 Watt 3364 Lumens 96.1 LPW
21 20.5” Diameter x 5.0” Height 40 Watt 3500 Lumens 87.5 LPW
24 24.1” Diameter x 5.0” Height 40 Watt 3450 Lumens 86.3 LPW
DIA.
H
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Elec-
tronic Driver.
DIFFUSER: High Transmission Opal Acrylic
for evenly diffused light distribution.
HOUSING: Die-formed cold rolled steel.
FINISH: Standard Satin Nickel (SN). Optional
Polished Brass (PB), White (WH), or Oiled
Rubbed Bronze (BZ).
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED with
Built-in Switch for Selectable CCT.
ELECTRICAL: High Power Factor (>0.95) /
Low THD (<20%).
SCREWS: Thumb Screws for easy removal
and maintenance.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian safety standards.
ETL/cETL Listed, and Energy Star Compliant.
Suitable for Indoor Locations.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty on
Driver/LED Engine.
Selectable CCT
Built-in dip switch on LED board allows the
user to manually change the CCT:
3000K / 3500K / 4000K